
Registered Voters 

In the coming year, do you expect your personal family finances to get 
better, get worse, or stay about the same? 

Date Get better Get worse 
Stay about the 

same 

November 2011 23% 22% 55% 

May 2011 31% 22% 47% 

February 2011 27% 19% 54% 

September 28, 2010 26% 16% 58% 

May 12, 2010 27% 19% 54% 

April 8, 2010 22% 19% 59% 

February 2, 2010 26% 18% 56% 

November 24, 2010 24% 20% 56% 

September 14, 2010 27% 18% 55% 

July 9, 2009 20% 25% 55% 

Marist Poll New York Registered Voters 

 


